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Season Results

Blaine
Bellingham
Lynden

Oak Harbor
Nooksack Valley
Bellingham

£ Mount Vernon

Oak Harbor

® Burlington-Edison ~ 3-2

Team Profile
League:

City:

Colors:
Superintendent:
Principal:

- Athletic Director:

Head Coach:
Asst Coaches:

2-1 L | Meridian
3-1 L | Lakewood
1-1 T | Ferndale
4-2 W | Sehome
3-0 W | Squalicum
5-1 L | Sedro-Woolley
0-0 T | Lynden
2-2 T | Lakewood
L | Squalicum

5-9-4
0-0
2-1
2-0
3-0
3-0
4-0
1-0
5-0
2-0
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Northwest Conference (District 1)

Anacortes

Purple and White
Dr. Justin Irish
Erin Duez

Justin Portz
Brian Nelson
Ross Ramsdell

# Name Position Year # Name Position Year
0 Ashton Gere Goalkeeper 11 14 Andrew Rodman Midfielder 9
1 Camden Smeltzer Goalkeeper 11 15 Joshua Fauver Defender 12
2 Wesley Bryant Defender 11 16 Larkin Salzer Midfielder 9
3 Maximus Adam Defender 12 17 Benjamin Wilson Midfielder 10
4 Riley Walgamott Midfielder 11 19 Victor White Midfielder 11
5 Logan Baumgaertner Defender 11 20 Carlo Gegen Midfielder 11
6 Owen Jacobson Defender 10 21 Cooper Barton Defender 12
7 Wesley Hunter Forward 12 27 Emmett Volkman Defender 9
8 Jacob Weisz Defender 12 29 Kellen Harris Midfielder 9
10 Owen Foley Midfielder 10 33 Finn Mcdonough Defender 9
12 Brennan Harrington Midfielder 12 39 Maxwell Helmreich 9
13 Jackson Eckardt Midfielder 11 44 Brian Falen Midfielder 11







